
Together, America Prospers

USDA Rural Development 
at a Glance
Rural America’s Partner in 
Prosperity

USDA Rural Development invests in

rural America with loan, grant, and

loan guarantee programs because

we understand a strong community is

rooted in its people. The commitment

and resources we bring to rural

communities helps drive economic

security and prosperity. Our programs

expand access to high-speed

internet, electric, and transportation

infrastructure, and support business

growth, healthcare, education, housing,

and other community essentials.

We have more than 70 
programs to support 
rural America.

We stand ready to be your partner in

prosperity for rural America. Contact us

today to learn more and connect with the

local USDA Rural Development team that

serves your area:

Website: www.rd.usda.gov

Phone: 1-800-670-6553

Twitter: @usdaRD

Single Family Housing

Multifamily Housing

Community Programs

Energy and Electric 
Programs

Telecommunications 
Programs

Water and Environmental 
Programs

Business and Cooperative 
Programs

USDA is an equal opportunity provider, employer, and lender.

https://www.rd.usda.gov
https://www.rd.usda.gov/ny


USDA Rural Development State Offices

Alabama
Nivory Gordon, Jr.   
State Director
nivory.gordon@usda.gov
Phone: (334) 279-3400
www.rd.usda.gov/al

Alaska
Julia Hnilicka  
State Director
julia.hnilicka@usda.gov
Phone: (907) 761-7705 
www.rd.usda.gov/ak

Arizona
Charlene Fernandez   
State Director
charlene.fernandez@usda.gov
Phone: (602) 280-8701
www.rd.usda.gov/az 

Arkansas
Jill Floyd   
State Director
jill.floyd@usda.gov 
Phone: (501) 301-3200 
www.rd.usda.gov/ar 

California
Maria Gallegos Herrera 
State Director
maria.gallegos-herrera@
usda.gov
Phone: (530) 792-5800 
www.rd.usda.gov/ca

Colorado
Crestina M. Martinez
State Director
crestina.martinez@usda.gov 
Phone: (720) 544-2901
www.rd.usda.gov/co 

Delaware • Maryland 
Andrew Dinsmore
State Director
andrew.dinsmore@usda.gov
Phone: (302) 857-3580 
www.rd.usda.gov/de
www.rd.usda.gov/md 

Florida • Virgin Islands
Lakeisha Hood   
State Director
lakeisha.hood@usda.gov
Phone: (352) 338-3400 ext 4 
www.rd.usda.gov/fl

Georgia
Reggie Taylor  
State Director
reggie.taylor@usda.gov
Phone: (706) 546-2162 
www.rd.usda.gov/ga 

Hawaii • Western Pacific
Chris Kanazawa 
State Director
chris.kanazawa@usda.gov 
Phone: (808) 933-8380
www.rd.usda.gov/hi

Idaho
Richard Rush
State Director
richard.rush@usda.gov 
Phone:(208) 378-5600 Ext. 2
www.rd.usda.gov/id 

Illinois
Molly Hammond  
Acting State Director
molly.hammond@usda.gov
Phone: (217) 403-6200 
www.rd.usda.gov/il

Indiana
Paul Fletcher  
Acting State Director
paul.fletcher@usda.gov  
Phone: (317) 295-5760 
www.rd.usda.gov/in 

Iowa
Theresa Greenfield   
State Director
theresa.greenfield@usda.gov 
Phone: (515) 284-4663 
www.rd.usda.gov/ia 

Kansas
Christy Davis   
State Director
christy.davis@usda.gov
Phone: (785) 271-2700 
www.rd.usda.gov/ks 

Kentucky
Thomas Carew   
State Director
thomas.carew@usda.gov  
Phone: (859) 224-7300 
www.rd.usda.gov/ky 

Louisiana
Diana Smith
Acting State Director
dianad.smith@usda.gov  
Phone: (318) 473-7920 
www.rd.usda.gov/la 

Maine
Rhiannon Hampson  
State Director
rhiannon.hampson@usda.gov
Phone: (207) 990-9160
www.rd.usda.gov/me 

Mass. • Conn. • R.I. 
Scott Soares   
State Director
scott.soares@usda.gov  
Phone: (413) 253-4300
www.rd.usda.gov/ct-ma-ri

Michigan
Brandon Fewins  
State Director
brandon.fewins@usda.gov  
Phone: (517) 324-5190 
www.rd.usda.gov/mi

Minnesota
Colleen Landkamer  
State Director
colleen.landkamer@usda.gov  
Phone: (651) 602-7801 
www.rd.usda.gov/mn 

Mississippi
Dr. Trina George   
State Director 
trina.george@usda.gov  
Phone: (601) 965-4316 
www.rd.usda.gov/ms 

Missouri
Kyle Wilkens
State Director
kyle.wilkens@usda.gov  
Phone: (573) 876-0976 
www.rd.usda.gov/mo

Montana
Kathleen Williams   
State Director
kathleen.williams@usda.gov  
Phone: (406) 585-2580 
www.rd.usda.gov/mt 

Nebraska
Joan Scheel
Acting State Director
joan.scheel@usda.gov 
Phone: (402) 437-5550 
www.rd.usda.gov/ne 

Nevada
Lucas Ingvoldstad   
State Director
lucas.ingvoldstad@usda.gov  
Phone: (775) 887-1222 
www.rd.usda.gov/nv 

New Jersey
Jane Asselta  
State Director
jane.asselta@usda.gov  
Phone: (856) 787-7700 
www.rd.usda.gov/nj 

New Mexico
Patricia Dominguez  
State Director
patricia.dominguez@ 
usda.gov
Phone: (505) 761-4950 
www.rd.usda.gov/nm 

New York
Brian Murray  
State Director
brian.murray@usda.gov 
Phone: (315) 477-6400 
Ext. 4 
www.rd.usda.gov/ny

North Carolina
Reginald Speight
State Director
reginald.speight@usda.gov
Phone: (919) 873-2015 
www.rd.usda.gov/nc

North Dakota 
Erin Oban
State Director
erin.oban@usda.gov  
Phone: (701) 530-2037
www.rd.usda.gov/nd 

Ohio
Jonathan McCracken  
State Director
jonathan.mccracken@ 
usda.gov
Phone: (614) 255-2400 
www.rd.usda.gov/oh 

Oklahoma
Kenneth Corn  
State Director
kenneth.corn@usda.gov
Phone: (405) 742-1070
www.rd.usda.gov/ok

Oregon
Margi Hoffmann  
State Director
margaret.hoffman@usda.gov 
Phone: (503) 414-3300 
www.rd.usda.gov/or 

Pennsylvania
Bob Morgan
State Director
robert.morgan@usda.gov 
Phone: (717) 237-2299 
www.rd.usda.gov/pa 

Puerto Rico
Maximiliano Trujillo  
State Director
maximiliano.trujillo@usda.gov 
Phone: (787) 766-5095 
www.rd.usda.gov/pr 

South Carolina
George W. Hicks, Jr.   
Acting State Director
george.hicks@usda.gov
Phone: (803) 765-5163 
www.rd.usda.gov/sc 

South Dakota
Nikki Gronli   
State Director
nikki.gronli@usda.gov
Phone: (605) 352-1100 
www.rd.usda.gov/sd 

Tennessee
Arlisa Armstrong  
State Director
arlisa.armstrong@usda.gov
Phone: (615) 783-1300 
www.rd.usda.gov/tn 

Texas
Daniel Torres
Acting State Director
daniel.torres@usda.gov
Phone: (254) 742-9700 
www.rd.usda.gov/tx

Utah
Michele Weaver   
State Director
michele.weaver@usda.gov
Phone: (801) 524-4321 
www.rd.usda.gov/ut 

Vermont • New Hampshire 
Sarah Waring
State Director
sarah.waring@usda.gov
Phone: (802) 828-6080 
www.rd.usda.gov/vt 
www.rd.usda.gov/nh 

Virginia
Perry Hickman
State Director 
perry.hickman@usda.gov 
Phone: (804) 287-1500
www.rd.usda.gov/va 

Washington
Helen Price Johnson   
State Director
helen.pricejohnson@ 
usda.gov
Phone: (360) 704-7700 
www.rd.usda.gov/wa 

West Virginia
Ryan Thorn
State Director
ryan.thorn@usda.gov 
Phone: (304) 284-4860
www.rd.usda.gov/wv 

Wisconsin
Julie Lassa  
State Director
julie.lassa@usda.gov 
Phone: (715) 345-7600
www.rd.usda.gov/wi 

Wyoming
Glenn Pauley   
State Director
glenn.pauley@usda.gov
Phone: (307) 233-6700
www.rd.usda.gov/wy 
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